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Product Feature vacuum ironing table is an accessory product for washing machine, compared with 

common vacuum ironing table, it has a pedal switch and round head for easy operation, the new structure 

is more reasonable and ideal. This Ironing Table  has function of vocuum suck and the table  is also able to 

blown wind This Ironing table is foot operated.

Specification : 
Model
Dimension of 
the table mm
Power V
Motor power W
Pressure of air Pa
Noise  dB
Net weight Kg
Over all dimension
Note

LM-ITA14-1
1400*750*150

380/220
370
<=-150
<=72
65
1210*900*960
1- The mold is 
connected to 
the ironing table 
by Plastic parts
2- With function 
of Vacuum suck
3- Foot operated 
with mold head

LM-ITA14
1400*750*150

380/220
550
<=150
<=72
98
1510*900*960
1- The mold is 
connected to 
the ironing table 
by steel part
2- With function 
of Vacuum suck
3- Foot operated 
with mold head

LM-ITF15
1500*800

380/220
550/2p
<=150
<=72
81
1810*900*880
1- The mold is 
connected to 
the ironing table 
by steel parts
2- With function 
of Vacuum suck
3- Foot operated 
with mold head
4- Ironing table 
With blown function

LM-ITF18
1800*900

380/220
370
<=150
<=72
81
1510*900*960
1- The mold is 
connected to 
the ironing table 
by Plastic parts
2- With function 
of Vacuum suck
3- Foot operated 
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